Semi-rigid shaft couplings
GR
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten  Germany
Phone: 07665/93465-0  Fax: 07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 5
    Precise power transmission of non-aligned elements
Features at a glance
Semi-rigid shaft couplings type GR are used to transmit precise rotary motion between two non-

Phone: 07665/93465-0  Fax: 07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 5 of 5
Ordering example semi-rigid shaft coupling
Type GR - 12 - 500 - DX - CL-CM
GR
Diameter
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm
20 = 20 mm
Total length (mm)
In xxx mm (on request)
Rotation
DX = for operation in clockwise (right-hand) direction
SX = for operation in counter-clockwise (left-hand) direction
Terminal couplings (indication per shaft end)
CL = cylindrical shaft
CF = cylindrical hollow shaft
CM = cylindrical solid shaft with key
CMB = cylindrical solid shaft with two-piece bushings
Q = cylindrical square shaft
Other versions that cannot be generated from the order code are available on request as special
versions.